
We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or
representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or
withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of
the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of
illustrative projections and analysis. The information provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any
legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before
making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates
and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for
any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty,
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received.
Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to
such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless
otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct
their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected
by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW
Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may
differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a
party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in
order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should
be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether
the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

LEASE RATE: $22.00/SF/YR, NNN

LEASE TERM: 3 - 5 Years

AVAILABLE SF: 1,205

PARKING: Ample

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
This versatile commercial space is ideal for office or retail
use, located in the heart of Puyallup, WA. Featuring three
private offices, a reception area, kitchenette, and a bathroom,
this space offers a functional and efficient layout for
businesses of all types. The property provides excellent
visibility and easy access, making it perfect for professionals
seeking a well-maintained and conveniently located space.
Whether you're looking to expand your business or open a
new retail location, this property offers a fantastic opportunity
to establish your presence in a growing community.
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Suite B Available
1,205 SF  | $22.00/SF/YR, NNN | 3 - 5 Year Term | Can be demised
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LOCATION INFORMATION

Building Name: South Creek

Street Address: 3806 9th Street Southwest

City, State, Zip Puyallup, WA 98373

County: WA - Pierce

Market: Pierce County

Sub-market: Puyallup

Cross Streets: 94th Ave E & 39th Ave SW

Signal Intersection: 94th Ave E & 39th Ave SW

LOCATION OVERVIEW
Located just minutes from the bustling South Hill
Mall, this property offers excellent access to a wide
range of retail, dining, and service amenities, making
it an ideal spot for businesses looking to take
advantage of heavy foot traffic and a thriving
commercial hub. With easy access to major roads
and highways, the location is convenient for both
employees and clients, and its proximity to South Hill
Mall adds significant value to the space. 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
b Reception & waiting area
b 3 private offices
b Bathroom
b Small kitchenette
b Close proximity to South Hill Mall & SR-512
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 5,105 43,625 92,268
Female 5,551 44,599 93,551
Total Population 10,656 88,224 185,819

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,957 16,788 36,532
Ages 15-24 1,210 10,239 22,137
Ages 25-54 4,356 37,093 78,906
Ages 55-64 966 10,060 20,480
Ages 65+ 2,168 14,042 27,765

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 6,771 57,654 117,642
Black 733 5,241 12,153
Am In/AK Nat 74 688 1,394
Hawaiian 144 1,032 2,434
Hispanic 1,347 10,490 23,469
Asian 789 6,467 14,438
Multi-Racial 795 6,414 13,676
Other 4 247 613

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $92,214 $101,886 $107,670
< $15,000 204 1,306 2,646
$15,000-$24,999 316 1,370 2,391
$25,000-$34,999 239 1,406 2,293
$35,000-$49,999 314 2,432 4,868
$50,000-$74,999 585 4,716 8,526
$75,000-$99,999 821 5,408 10,915
$100,000-$149,999 836 7,280 16,338
$150,000-$199,999 569 4,478 9,880
> $200,000 561 5,537 11,241

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 4,752 36,254 73,611
Occupied 4,443 33,933 69,098
Owner Occupied 1,719 20,696 45,255
Renter Occupied 2,724 13,237 23,843
Vacant 308 2,321 4,513


